Kreismeisterschaften 2013

in Idstedt

SchieRtage und Einteilung erfolgt nach Absprache durch

Klaus Reimers mit den Schiitzen

Startnr.
732
733
734
735
441
712
713
714
715
412
739
740
741
711
710
709
708
414
443
720
716
717
718
719
736
737
738
705
706
707
457
413
442

Name

Truelsen, Joachim
Thomsen, Jannik
Hanno, Melvin
Clausen, Eirik
Bruhn, Annabell
Jons, Beke
Tebel, Janett
Klees, Dorit

Brix, Tanja
Greve, Sara
Truelsen, Joachim
Thomsen, Jannik
Hanno, Melvin
Brix, Tanja

Klees, Dorit
Tebel, Janett
Jons, Beke
Greve, Sara
Bruhn, Annabell
Michael, Malte
Jons, Beke
Tebel, Janett
Klees, Dorit

Brix, Tanja
Truelsen, Joachim
Thomsen, Jannik
Hanno, Melvin
Probst, Thomas
Tebel, Rudiger
Gerke, Gerhard
Wick, Andreas
Greve, Sara
Bruhn, Annabell

<L <L <L L

<L

<L

<L

Verband

SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003176
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003163
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003163
SL003176
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003151
SL003158
SL003163
SL003176

Kennzahl
1.20.30
1.20.30
1.20.30
1.20.30
1.20.31
1.35.11
1.35.11
1.35.11
1.35.11
1.35.11
1.40.30
1.40.30
1.40.30
1.40.11
1.40.11
1.40.11
1.40.11
1.40.11
1.40.31
1.80.10
1.80.11
1.80.11
1.80.11
1.80.11
1.80.30
1.80.30
1.80.30
1.80.50
1.80.50
1.80.60
1.80.60
1.80.11
1.80.31

Disziplin

Luftgewehr 3-Stellung
Luftgewehr 3-Stellung
Luftgewehr 3-Stellung
Luftgewehr 3-Stellung
Luftgewehr 3-Stellung
KK-Gewehr 100 m
KK-Gewehr 100 m
KK-Gewehr 100 m
KK-Gewehr 100 m
KK-Gewehr 100 m
KK-Sportgewehr 50 m
KK-Sportgewehr 50 m
KK-Sportgewehr 50 m
KK-Sportgewehr 50 m
KK-Sportgewehr 50 m
KK-Sportgewehr 50 m
KK-Sportgewehr 50 m
KK-Sportgewehr 50 m
KK-Sportgewehr 50 m
KK-liegend Kampf 50 m
KK-liegend Kampf 50 m
KK-liegend Kampf 50 m
KK-liegend Kampf 50 m
KK-liegend Kampf 50 m
KK-liegend Kampf 50 m
KK-liegend Kampf 50 m
KK-liegend Kampf 50 m
KK-liegend Kampf 50 m
KK-liegend Kampf 50 m
KK-liegend Kampf 50 m
KK-liegend Kampf 50 m
KK-liegend Kampf 50 m
KK-liegend Kampf 50 m



